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A Level Results 2025

95% of all grades were A*- B
80% of all grades were A*/A
849% of students who applied to
university (UK and international)
secured their first choice

e Oxford was the most popular
university, with 22 students placed.

e Over 50 offers from International
Universities - including The University
of Chicago, Columbia, Dartmouth,

Yale, Universita Bocconi, Leiden
University and McGill

Duke, Georgetown, Harvard, Princeton,

95% A*-B 80% A*/A

SUBJECT

Art (Fine)

Art (Photography)
Art History
Biology
Chemistry
Computing
Design (Engineering)
Design (Product Design)
Drama

Economics
English Literature
French
Geography
German

Greek

History (Early)
History (Late)
Latin

Mandarin
Mathematics
Maths (Further)
Music

Physics

Politics

Religious Studies
Spanish

TOTALS
Percentage

ENTRIES

59
49

18

N

41

126
41

47
39
14
18
634

A*

7
248
39.12%

16
35

260
41.01%

o 0 oo~

—
N N

o Qr Nojor uN o

N W o u|lowu

93
14.67%

0

o oo NOPPUO O W|O|lOO|H|O|lO W|O|lO|]O O M|lwWlO O|O

N
4]

3.94%

O

o oo +~rlOONO O O|O|lOjO|OCO|O| H|O|lO|]O O O|N|IOO|O

N

1.10%



