

## **A Level Results 2025**

- 95% of all grades were A\*- B
- 80% of all grades were A\*/A
- 84% of students who applied to university (UK and international) secured their first choice
- Oxford was the most popular university, with 22 students placed.
- Over 50 offers from International Universities - including The University of Chicago, Columbia, Dartmouth, Duke, Georgetown, Harvard, Princeton, Yale, Universita Bocconi, Leiden University and McGill



SUBJECT	ENTRIES	<b>A</b> *	A	В	С	D
Art (Fine)	8	6	1	1	0	0
Art (Photography)	2	2	0	0	0	0
Art History	4	2	2	0	0	0
Biology	47	18	16	8	3	2
Chemistry	68	19	35	10	4	0
Computing	4	3	1	0	0	0
Design (Engineering)	9	6	2	1	0	0
Design (Product Design)	3	0	1	2	0	0
Drama	9	5	4	0	0	0
Economics	59	23	20	12	3	1
English Literature	49	29	13	6	0	1
French	4	1	1	2	0	0
Geography	18	5	7	5	1	0
German	3	1	1	1	0	0
Greek	2	2	0	0	0	0
History (Early)	9	7	2	0	0	0
History (Late)	41	13	18	7	3	0
Latin	6	3	2	1	0	0
Mandarin	1	1	0	0	0	0
Mathematics	126	44	58	16	5	2
Maths (Further)	41	15	17	5	4	0
Music	3	2	1	0	0	0
Physics	47	14	25	5	2	1
Politics	39	14	19	6	0	0
Religious Studies	14	6	5	3	0	0
Spanish	18	7	9	2	0	0
TOTALS	634	248	260	93	25	7
Percentage		39.12%	41.01%	14.67%	3.94%	1.10%